
MALWA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY , INDORE 

Bus Route No.19 

Driver Name –Santosh Solanki               MP09FA-4986 

Mob.No.9977649813 

S.No.                      Bus Route         Time (AM) 

1 Gayatri Shakti Peth 6:45 

2 Nikash Chouraha 7:00 

3 Koyal Fatek 7:10 

4 Mahakal Gokul Hotel 7:15 

5 Gadha Pulia indore Gate 7:20 

6 Chamunda Mata 7:26 

7 Sethi Nagar 7:27 

8 Teen Batti Chouraha 7:30 

9 Nana Kheda 7:35 
10 Bashant Bihar 7:40 

11 Khan Badodia 8:00 

12 Saber Chouraha 8:15 

13 Dharam Puri 8:25 

14 Baroli 8:30 

15 Arvindo 8:35 

16 MIST College 8:45 

17   

18   

 

Note:-All Student to note timing of buses they should reach the stop 10 

minutebefore time. 

 


